
 9
2.

00
 

 5
.0

0 

 14
.6

2 

 9
.8

8 

 4
4.

00
 

 8
.0

0 

 11
.0

8 

GA
LL

ON
 /

 L
IT

ER
MA

RK
ER

 9
4.

50
 

 15
.9

7 

 2
.0

0 

 17
.0

0 

 2
3.

50
 

 2
3.

75
 

 2
3.

75
 

 13
.0

0 

 2
.5

0 
 8

.0
0 

 8
.0

0 

 8
7.

35
 

0.
88

 L
IF

TI
NG

 
LU

GS
 4

X

9.
00

 

 2
3.

75
 

 3
5.

38
 

3"
FP

T 
TH

RE
AD

S
3 

PL
AC

ES

GA
LL

ON
 /

 L
IT

ER
MA

RK
ER

GA
LL

ON
 /

 L
IT

ER
MA

RK
ER

2

2

2

1

3
7

4

5
8

6

KE
Y

PA
RT

 N
UM

BE
R

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

QT
Y.

1
10

92
1

LI
D,

 6
" 

AC
CE

SS
 P

LA
TE

 W
IT

H 
RI

NG
1

2
12

40
6

PL
UG

, 3
" 

PV
C 

W
HI

TE
 S

QU
AR

E 
HE

AD
.

3

3
10

35
2

LA
BE

L,
 A

CE
 M

ED
IU

M
1

4
10

35
3

LA
BE

L,
 W

AR
NI

NG
1

5
10

35
7

LA
BE

L,
 B

AR
CO

DE
 4

" 
X 

2"
1

6
14

93
5

LA
BE

L,
 P

RO
P 

65
 

1

7
19

49
6

NS
F/

AN
SI

/C
AN

 6
1 M

AR
KI

NG
 L

AB
EL

1

8
XX

XX
LA

BE
L,

 IN
SP

EC
TI

ON
1

RE
V.

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

BY
DA

TE
CC

N
40

10
 H

OS
PE

RS
 D

RI
V

E 
S.

  B
OX

 4
25

, H
OS

PE
RS

, I
OW

A
 5

12
38

-0
42

5

N.
S.

M
ET
A
L

PO
LY
ET
HY
LE
NE

TO
LE

RA
NC

ES
 U

NL
ES

S 
OT

HE
RW

IS
E 

SP
EC

IF
IE

D
A

LL
 D

IM
EN

SI
ON

S 
A

RE
 IN

 D
EC

IM
A

L 
IN

CH
ES

A
NS

I 1
4.

5M
TH

IR
D 

A
NG

LE
 P

RO
JE

CT
IO

N

w
ri

tt
en

 c
on

se
nt

 o
f 

De
n 

Ha
rt

og
 In

du
st

ri
es

, I
nc

.
an

d 
sh

al
l n

ot
 b

e 
us

ed
, d

is
cl

os
ed

 t
o 

ot
he

rs
 o

r 
co

pi
ed

 w
it

ho
ut

 t
he

 e
xp

re
ss

ed
or

 d
es

ig
n 

co
rr

es
po

nd
en

ce
 is

 t
he

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 D
en

 H
ar

to
g 

in
du

st
ri

es
, I

nc
.

Co
py

ri
gh

t.
 A

ll 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
fu

rn
is

he
d 

w
it

hi
n 

th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t,
 e

le
ct

ro
ni

c 
fi

le
 

C 
 D

EN
 H

A
RT

OG
 IN

DU
ST

RI
ES

, I
NC

.

FI
NI

SH
:

SH
IP

PI
NG

 W
EI

GH
T:

SH
OT

 W
EI

GH
T:

A
PP

RD
. /

 D
A

TE

DR
A

W
N 

/ 
DA

TE
M

A
TE

RI
A

L 
:

NO
TE

S:

SC
A

LE

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N

PA
RT

 N
O.

SH
EE

T. 1 
OF

 1

LP
05

00
-H

T

LP
05

00
-H

T

LP
, 5

00
 G

AL
 H

OL
DI

NG
 T

AN
K

1.)
 N

OM
. W

AL
L 

0.
30

0"
.  

   
   

   
   

 
2.

) L
UG

S 
US

ED
 F

OR
 L

IF
TI

NG
 

EM
PT

Y 
TA

NK
 O

NL
Y.

SA
S

9/
19

/2
02

3

BE
S

11
/1

6/
20

23

DE
CI

MA
L 

± 
.12

5"
FR

AC
TI

ON
 ±

 1/
4"

AN
GL

E 
± 

1°
1%

 @
 6

8
 F

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

LL
DP

E 

25
0.

00
 L

BS
.  

 

24
8.

00
 L

BS
.  


	LP0500-HT New Product Release
	LP0500-HT
	Model
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7





